Giornata 1
Sab 31/10/15
Sab 31/10/15
Sab 31/10/15
Giornata 2
Ven 09/10/15
Sab 10/10/15
Sab 10/10/15
Giornata 3
Ven 16/10/15
Sab 17/10/15
Sab 17/10/15
Giornata 4
Sab 24/10/15
Sab 24/10/15
Sab 24/10/15
Giornata 5
Ven 06/11/15
Sab 07/11/15
Sab 07/11/15
Giornata 6
Ven 13/11/15
Sab 14/11/15
Sab 14/11/15
Giornata 7
Sab 21/11/15
Sab 21/11/15
Sab 21/11/15
Giornata 8
Sab 28/11/15
Sab 28/11/15
Sab 28/11/15
Giornata 9
Ven 11/12/15
Sab 12/12/15
Sab 12/12/15
Giornata 10
Sab 19/12/15
Sab 19/12/15
Sab 19/12/15

15:00
15:30
15:30

18:00
15:00
15:00

18:00
15:30
15:30

15:00
15:00
15:00

18:00
15:00
15:30

18:00
15:00
15:00

15:00
15:30
15:30

15:00
15:00
15:00

18:00
15:30
15:30

15:00
15:00
15:30

Torreglia
Padova
Padova

Rubano
Padova
Battaglia Terme

Rubano
Padova
Padova

Torreglia
Padova
Battaglia Terme

Rubano
Battaglia Terme
Padova

Rubano
Padova
Battaglia Terme

Torreglia
Padova
Padova

Torreglia
Padova
Battaglia Terme

Rubano
Padova
Padova

Torreglia
Padova
Padova

"comunale" Cavalieri Di Malta
Comunale "stefanini"
Parrocchiale "salboro"

Parrocchiale "rossi"
Comunale "o. Scalabrin"
Comunale "battaglia Terme"

Parrocchiale "rossi"
Comunale "stefanini"
Parrocchiale "salboro"

"comunale" Cavalieri Di Malta
Comunale "o. Scalabrin"
Comunale "battaglia Terme"

Parrocchiale "rossi"
Comunale "battaglia Terme"
Comunale "stefanini"

Parrocchiale "rossi"
Comunale "o. Scalabrin"
Comunale "battaglia Terme"

"comunale" Cavalieri Di Malta
Comunale "stefanini"
Parrocchiale "salboro"

"comunale" Cavalieri Di Malta
Comunale "o. Scalabrin"
Comunale "battaglia Terme"

Parrocchiale "rossi"
Comunale "stefanini"
Parrocchiale "salboro"

"Comunale" Cavalieri Di Malta
Comunale "O. Scalabrin"
Parrocchiale "Salboro"

Comitato CSI Padova

Campionato UNDER 14
Calendario Invernale 2015-2016

ASD Pol.Torreglia
US Sant'Ignazio
USD Salboro

ASD Cor Cordis
ASD Quadrato Meticcio
Battaglia Terme

ASD Cor Cordis
US Sant'Ignazio
UsD Salboro

ASD Pol.Torreglia
ASD Quadrato Meticcio
Battaglia Terme

ASD Cor Cordis
Battaglia Terme
US Sant'Ignazio

ASD Cor Cordis
ASD Quadrato Meticcio
Battaglia Terme

ASD Pol.Torreglia
US Sant'Ignazio
USD Salboro

ASD Pol.Torreglia
ASD Quadrato Meticcio
Battaglia Terme

ASD Cor Cordis
US Sant'Ignazio
USD Salboro

ASD Pol.Torreglia
ASD Quadrato Meticcio
USD Salboro

www.cpcalcio.it - Risultati e classifiche campionati di calcio

Battaglia Terme
ASD Quadrato Meticcio
ASD Cor Cordis

US Sant'lgnazio
ASD Pol.Torreglia
USD Salboro

ASD Quadrato Meticcio
Battaglia Terme
ASD Pol.Torreglia

US Sant'Ignazio
USD Salboro
ASD Cor Cordis

ASD Pol.Torreglia
ASD Quadrato Meticcio
USD Salboro

USD Salboro
US Sant'Ignazio
ASD Pol.Torreglia

ASD Quadrato Meticcio
ASD Cor Cordis
Battaglia Terme

USD Salboro
ASD Cor Cordis
US Sant'Ignazio

Battaglia Terme
ASD Pol.Torreglia
ASD Quadrato Meticcio

ASD Cor Cordis
Battaglia Terme
US Sant'Ignazio

88732
88734
88733

88735
88737
88736

88740
88739
88738

88741
88743
88742

88745
88746
88744

88748
88749
88747

88752
88750
88751

88753
88755
88754

88757
88756
88758

88760
88761
88759



